Candidate will be allowed to attend the interview subject to the certificate verification 

and eligibility criteria. 

5. Candidates are advised not to send hard copy of application to the Institute. 

OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

1. Selected candidates will be paid a consolidated remuneration of Rs.52,000/- per month 

(Rupees fifty two thousand only). He / she will not be entitled to any other allowance. 

2. The selected candidates will be engaged purely on temporary basis for a period of 11 

months. This is subject to extension / curtailment depending upon the requirements. 

Under any circumstances, candidate cannot claim any right for permanent position /